
Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 1500M Race Twin Rivers-SS Schafer, Nikeena Cherie 36 Female 264 1 16.56 1

SN 1500M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Godfrey, Maurice 61 Male 251 2 14.28 1
SN 1500M Race West Plains Yeti O'Hara, Lexus Madison 15 Male 280 2 15.59 2
SN 1500M Race West Plains Yeti O'Hara, James Leo 43 Male 279 2 17.31 3

SN 1500M Race West Plains Yeti Hendriksen, Hank Lee 45 Male 278 3 12.17 1

SN 1500M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, David Alan Male 260 14.23.04 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Williams, Grace L. 28 Female 247 4 0.58 3
SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Imes, Erin 30 Female 242 4 0.43 2
SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Bishop, Rachel Lynn 44 Female 258 4 scratched
SN 100M Race West Plains Yeti Delgado, Rosa Elena 28 Female 276 4 0.41 1

SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Profitt, Tysha Yvonne 28 Female 263 5 1.18 3
SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Airola, Margaret 34 Female 257 5 1.06 1
SN 100M Race West Plains Yeti Devine, Hannah Nicole 28 Female 277 5 1.17 2

SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Smith, Aiden Joseph 14 Male 265 6 0.26 1
SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Lillibridge, Sean Evan 18 Male 262 6 0.28 2

SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Dunmore, David Lee 31 Male 241 7 1.00.50 2
SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Casciato, Chris Jospeh 48 Male 259 7 1.11 3
SN 100M Race West Plains Yeti Cook, Ronald Lee 43 Male 275 7 1.00.25 1

SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Pinneo, Joshua Raymond 23 Male 245 8 1.21 3
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SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Mcdaniel, Micah Gifford 40 Male 243 8 0.55 2
SN 100M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Bangsund, Matthew 42 Male 238 8 0.42 1

SN 100M Race Twin Rivers-SS Sonnen, James Wambli 33 Male 266 9 2.17 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 800M Race West Plains Yeti O'Hara, Lexus Madison 15 Female 280 10 8.03 1

SN 800M Race West Plains Yeti Hendriksen, Hank Lee 45 Male 278 11 6.51 1
SN 800M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cemark, David Male 260 11 7.36 2

SN 800M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Godfrey, Maurice 61 Male 251 12 7.36 2
SN 800M Race West Plains Yeti Roberts, Owen Alexander 19 Male 281 12 9.25 3
SN 800M Race West Plains Yeti O'Hara, James Leo 43 Male 279 12 7.27 1

SN 800M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Weaver, Carson Lee 13 Male 246 13 7.11 1
SN 800M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Zimmer, James Reid 39 Male 252 13 9.16 4
SN 800M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Crisp, Robert Scott 51 Male 250 13 8.44 3
SN 800M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, William Alan 21 Male 261 13 8.19 2

SN 800M Race Twin Rivers-SS Taylor, Craig Lane 58 Male 267 14 11.34 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Imes, Erin 30 Female 242 15 2.1 3
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Schafer, Nikeena Cherie 36 Female 264 15 1.53 1
SN 200M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Anderson, Molly Duffy 37 Female 249 15 2.02 2

SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Profitt, Tysha Yvonne 28 Female 263 16 2.49 3
SN 200M Race West Plains Yeti Devine, Hannah Nicole 28 Female 277 16 2.19 1
SN 200M Race West Plains Yeti Cannon, Jonnie Mae 53 Female 274 16 2.23 2

SN 200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Davenport, Timothy 28 Male 239 17 1.27 3
SN 200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Dawson, Joseph L 33 Male 240 17 2.17 4
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Smith, Aiden Joseph 14 Male 265 17 0.59 1
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Lillibridge, Sean Evan 18 Male 262 17 1.02 2



SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Airola, Margaret 34 Female 257 18 2.31 2
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Casciato, Chris Jospeh 48 Male 259 18 2.37 3
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Taylor, Craig Lane 58 Male 267 18 2.58 4
SN 200M Race West Plains Yeti Cook, Ronald Lee 43 Male 275 18 1.54 1

SN 200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Mcdaniel, Micah Gifford 40 Male 243 19 2.05 1
SN 200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Sonnen, James Wambli 33 Male 266 19 4.55 2

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 50M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Pinneo, Joshua Raymond 23 Male 245 20 30.97 3
SN 50M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Dunmore, David Lee 31 Male 241 20 30.5 2
SN 50M Race Icicle Trackers-SS William, Grace Female 247 25.53 1
SN 50M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Bangsund, Matthew 42 Male 238 20 32.53 4

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 400M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Anderson, Molly Duffy 37 Female 249 21 4.40.41 1
SN 400M Race West Plains Yeti Delgado, Rosa Elena 28 Female 276 21 4.40.88 2
SN 400M Race West Plains Yeti Cannon, Jonnie Mae 53 Female 274 21 5.35 3

SN 400M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Davenport, Timothy 28 Male 239 22 3.33 1
SN 400M Race West Plains Yeti Roberts, Owen Alexander 19 Male 281 22 3.52 2

SN 400M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Weaver, Carson Lee 13 Male 246 23 3.15 1
SN 400M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Zimmer, James Reid 39 Male 252 23 4.32 4
SN 400M Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Crisp, Robert Scott 51 Male 250 23 4.11 3
SN 400M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, William Alan 21 Male 261 23 4.04 2

SN 400M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Dawson, Joseph L 33 Male 240 24 4.37 1

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti O'Hara, Lexus Madison 15 Male 280
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Roberts, Owen Alexander 19 Male 281
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti O'Hara, James Leo 43 Male 279
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Hendriksen, Hank Lee 45 Male 278 2.34 1



SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Delgado, Rosa Elena 28 Female 276
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Devine, Hannah Nicole 28 Female 277
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Cook, Ronald Lee 43 Male 275
SN 4X100M Relay West Plains Yeti Cannon, Jonnie Mae 53 Female 274 3.57 2

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Lillibridge, Sean Evan 18 Male 262
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, David Alan 21 Male 260
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Lillibridge, William 53 Male 269
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Bristol, Jennifer LeAnn 54 Female 268 2.05 1

SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Schafer, Nikeena Cherie 36 Female 264
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Bishop, Rachel Lynn 44 Female 258
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Wright, Monica Ann 45 Female 272
SN 4X100M Unified Relay Twin Rivers-SS Pritchett, Heidi 56 Female 270 2.57 3

SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Anderson, Molly Duffy 37 Female 249
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Crisp, Robert Scott 51 Male 250
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Zimmer, Derek 68 Male 255
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Wright, Anita P Female 253 3.26 4

SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Zimmer, James Reid 39 Male 252
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Godfrey, Maurice 61 Male 251
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Oosterman, Suzanne Female 254
SN 4X100M Unified Race Skihawks Racing Team-SS Ensor, Chris P Male 256 2.49 2

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN 4X200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Weaver, Carson Lee 13 Male 246
SN 4X200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Imes, Erin 30 Female 242
SN 4X200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Dawson, Joseph L 33 Male 240
SN 4X200M Race Icicle Trackers-SS Mcdaniel, Micah Gifford 40 Male 243 7.45.38 1

SN 4X200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Smith, Aiden Joseph 14 Male 265
SN 4X200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, William Alan 21 Male 261



SN 4X200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Cermak, David Alan 21 Male 260
SN 4X200M Race Twin Rivers-SS Taylor, Craig Lane Male 267 9.35.22 2

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib # Division Final Time Place
SN Snowshoeing 5K Race West Plains Yeti Hendriksen, Hank Lee 45 Male
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